Newport™ e360 Ventilator
Newport™ e360 ventilator – a closer look
1. 	The 360-degree viewable alarm lamp and smart alarm message displays
make it easy to identify alarm violations.
2. 	The graphical user interface merges extensive monitored data and advanced
functions in simple-to-navigate screens.
3. 	The Newport e360T* model enables connection from the built-in GUI
to a large external touch-screen monitor.

Height: 12.1 in. (30.7 cm
Weight: 38 lbs (17.3 kg)
ORDER INFORMATION  Outside the U.S. only
E360TH-XX-YY Newport e360TH ventilator (head unit only), external touch-screen monitor
compatible and additional premium features
E360E-XX-YY Newport e360E ventilator, with expanded specifications and additional
premium features
E360S-XX-YY Newport e360S ventilator, with standard specifications and standard features
E360T-XX-YY Newport e360T ventilator with external touch screen monitor, mounting
arm and additional premium features
Each Newport e360 ventilator includes:
Built-in heated, reusable exhalation valve and two flow sensors, air and oxygen hoses
Standard accessory kit
Extension-arm bracket: BKT2199P
Patient breathing circuit hanger: HGR210P
Extension-arm assembly: EXT450P
Disposable bacteria filter (two): FLT1801Q
Choose from the following overlay languages (XX)
XX - Overlay language
WW - English
SY - Symbol
CN - Chinese
ES - Spanish
JP - Japanese
PT - Portuguese
RU - Russian
VT - Vietnamese
Choose from the following power cord styles (YY)
YY - Power cord style
NA - North American IN - European UK - British BR - Brazil